Calendar for 2020-2021

Month
September |1st day of DANCING: Tue, Sept 8/Wed, Sept 9/Thr, Sept 10/Fri, Sept 11/ Mon, Sept 14
October No Breaks
November |Holiday Break: NO CLASSES! Wed, Thurs, & Fri, Nov. 25th-27th
December |Holiday Break: NO CLASSES! Monday, Dec. 21- Sunday, Jan. 3
January Dance Classes Resume: Monday, January 4th
February No Breaks
March No Breaks
April Spring Break: NO CLASSES! Friday, April 2-Thursday April 8
Picture Week: Mon, May 10th - Fri, May 14th (Yadkinville: Sat, May 15th)
Memorial Day: NO CLASS! Mon, May 31st
May Last Day of Regular Classes: Mon, May 24th - Fri, May 28th

*****You may make up absences (due to sickness, vacations) in comparable class times at your convenience throughout the year.

Snow Day Policy

We DO NOT follow school system cancellations. Visit our facebook page for cancellation updates. You will also be emailed if we cancel.
Classes that are cancelled due to bad weather will be made up in the following manner: Students in the age 9 and under combination
classes may come to any of the other age appropriate classes at your discretion and convenience. Please tell the teacher that your child is
making up a class. Students in the 1%2 hour combination and the upper level classes which have no direct equivalent will have make-up
classes scheduled on Friday afternoons or Saturdays in the spring.

2021 Rehearsal & Recital Dates & Times

All rehearsals and recitals are held at Dana Auditorium on the Guilford College campus in Greensboro, NC.

Please put these

dates on your calendar.

A Show: Rehearsal: | Wednesday, June 2 at 6:30 pm
Recital: Saturday, June 5 at 12:30 pm
B Show: Rehearsal: | Thursday, June 3 at 6:30 pm
Recital: Saturday, June 5 at 4:00 pm
C Show: Rehearsal: | Friday, June 4 at 6:30 pm
Recital: Saturday, June 5 at 7:30 pm
Yadkinville Show: Rehearsal: | Saturday, June 5 at 9:00 am
Recital: Sunday, June 6 at 5:00 pm
Company Show:
Recital: Sunday, June 6 at 1:30 pm




